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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S14 0.2km (1x 0.2km)  

Final

1 54 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT SS"Arkādija" 1 30.84

2 65 ŠAHNO Līva 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 2 33.01

3 57 KOPYLOVA Mariya 2003 RUS KHIMKI 3 32.58

4 59 TÕNISSON Karoliina 2003 EST RR Skiclub 4 35.35

1/2 Final

5 55 RODENDAU Õnnela 2004 EST RR Skiclub 3 37.48

6 61 JAMNES Kirke 2004 EST RR Skiclub 3 37.75

7 63 MIĶELSONE Signe 2003 LAT 4 34.71

8 68 LÄÄN Laura 2003 EST RR Skiclub 4 36.30

Qualifying

9 67 ROZENOVA Kitija 2003 LAT Cpss 37.94

10 62 VAĻSKA Ieva 2003 LAT Cpss 38.54

11 64 BĒRZIŅA Katrīna 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 38.61

12 58 VOLKA Līga 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 40.71

13 60 SAVICKAITĖ Eglė 2004 LTU S.k. Viesulas 41.48

14 53 SPROĢE Matilde 2003 LAT Cpss 41.76

15 66 EINIGYTĖ Ula 2004 LTU S.k. Viesulas 45.37

16 56 PUNDURE Marta 2003 LAT CPSS 46.85
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1/2 Final Final

Run 1

54 Q1 KRAMPE Samanta LAT 1

59 Q5 TÕNISSON Karoliina EST 2

61 Q8 JAMNES Kirke EST 3

63 Q4 MIĶELSONE Signe LAT 4 Final

54 Q1 KRAMPE Samanta LAT 1

65 Q3 ŠAHNO Līva LAT 2

57 Q2 KOPYLOVA Mariya RUS 3

Run 2 59 Q5 TÕNISSON Karoliina EST 4

57 Q2 KOPYLOVA Mariya RUS 1

65 Q3 ŠAHNO Līva LAT 2

55 Q7 RODENDAU Õnnela EST 3

68 Q6 LÄÄN Laura EST 4
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V14 0.2km (1x 0.2km)  

Final

1 40 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT SS"Arkādija" 1 28.39

2 50 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs 2003 LAT SS"Arkādija" 2 27.62

3 37 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 LAT Aizkraukles sporta skola 3 28.34

4 51 SUHĀNOVS Sandijs 2003 LAT Siguldas sporta skola 4 29.74

1/2 Final

5 45 ROHI Rico 2003 EST RR Skiclub 3 31.78

6 38 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 32.93

7 48 LUNEV Daniil 2003 RUS KHIMKI 4 30.13

8 36 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 31.10

Qualifying

9 41 RADZIŅŠ Pēteris 2004 LAT CPSS 34.43

10 46 MONAHANS Patriks Mārtiņš 2004 LAT CPSS 35.63

11 44 KRŪMIŅŠ Renārs 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 35.84

12 39 VOSELS Raivis 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 35.89

13 49 JAANSALU Patriks 2003 LAT CPSS 37.50

14 47 FRĪDVALDS Edgars 2004 LAT Madona BJSS 38.32

15 52 PELŠS Matīss 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 40.43

16 42 STĀRASTIŅŠ Kristaps 2003 LAT CPSS 43.02

Not classified

43 SAULE Sebastians 2004 LAT CPSS Did Not Start
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1/2 Final Final

Run 1

50 Q1 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs LAT 1

51 Q4 SUHĀNOVS Sandijs LAT 2

38 Q8 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs LAT 3

48 Q5 LUNEV Daniil RUS 4 Final

40 Q3 KRAMPE Bruno LAT 1

50 Q1 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs LAT 2

37 Q2 EIDUKS Edijs LAT 3

Run 2 51 Q4 SUHĀNOVS Sandijs LAT 4

40 Q3 KRAMPE Bruno LAT 1

37 Q2 EIDUKS Edijs LAT 2

45 Q7 ROHI Rico EST 3

36 Q6 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris LAT 4
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S16 0.2km (1x 0.2km)  

Final

1 26 JALAKAS Aiki 2002 EST RR Skiclub 1 33.77

2 34 KRŪMIŅA Kima 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 2 32.14

3 27 JALAKAS Anni 2002 EST RR Skiclub 3 33.96

4 29 KORNEVA Anastasiya 2002 RUS KHIMKI 4 35.30

1/2 Final

5 33 PAURA Elizabete 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 34.93

6 28 REPEČKAITĖ Fausta 2001 LTU S.k. Viesulas 3 35.64

7 25 PRIEDE Marta Klēra 2002 LAT CPSS 4 37.65

8 24 NAGLE Agnija 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 40.08

Qualifying

9 32 RIEKSTIŅA Kristiāna 2002 LAT CPSS 40.46

10 35 ŠMITE Alīna 2002 LAT CPSS 40.48

11 30 ŠELENGOVA Elīza 2002 LAT CPSS 42.60

12 31 PŪPE Elza 2002 LAT Cpss 45.90
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1/2 Final Final

Run 1

34 Q1 KRŪMIŅA Kima LAT 1

29 Q5 KORNEVA Anastasiya RUS 2

33 Q4 PAURA Elizabete LAT 3

24 Q8 NAGLE Agnija LAT 4 Final

26 Q2 JALAKAS Aiki EST 1

34 Q1 KRŪMIŅA Kima LAT 2

27 Q3 JALAKAS Anni EST 3

Run 2 29 Q5 KORNEVA Anastasiya RUS 4

26 Q2 JALAKAS Aiki EST 1

27 Q3 JALAKAS Anni EST 2

28 Q6 REPEČKAITĖ Fausta LTU 3

25 Q7 PRIEDE Marta Klēra LAT 4
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V16 0.2km (1x 0.2km)  

Final

1 20 GODAREV Egor 2002 RUS KHIMKI 1 25.96

2 16 AKMENTIŅŠ Uvis 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 2 25.47

3 15 SAULĪTIS Niks 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 24.17

4 14 ŠIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 LTU S.k. Viesulas 4 27.00

1/2 Final

5 22 RAMS Jānis 2001 LAT CPSS 3 26.65

6 12 RUTKOVSKIS Roberts 2002 LAT CPSS 3 27.34

7 18 JEKIMOVS Arvis Arvīds 2002 LAT CPSS 4 27.77

8 21 OTT Aron 2002 EST RR Skiclub 4 28.58

Qualifying

9 11 TINUSS Artūrs 2002 LAT CPSS 28.59

10 19 ZVAIGZNĪTIS Artis 2001 LAT 30.04

11 17 MĀRTINSONS Elgars 2001 LAT CPSS 30.29

12 23 STRAZDIŅŠ Artis 2002 LAT Cpss 31.81

13 13 CIMDIŅŠ Mikus 2001 LAT CPSS 1:49.99
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1/2 Final Final

Run 1

15 Q1 SAULĪTIS Niks LAT 1

14 Q5 ŠIMONUTIS Edvinas LTU 2

22 Q4 RAMS Jānis LAT 3

21 Q8 OTT Aron EST 4 Final

20 Q3 GODAREV Egor RUS 1

16 Q2 AKMENTIŅŠ Uvis LAT 2

15 Q1 SAULĪTIS Niks LAT 3

Run 2 14 Q5 ŠIMONUTIS Edvinas LTU 4

20 Q3 GODAREV Egor RUS 1

16 Q2 AKMENTIŅŠ Uvis LAT 2

12 Q6 RUTKOVSKIS Roberts LAT 3

18 Q7 JEKIMOVS Arvis Arvīds LAT 4
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S18 0.2km (1x 0.2km)  

Final

1 8 JEGORČENKO Sņežana 1999 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 1 35.15

2 9 UPENA Ilona 1999 LAT CPSS 2 38.11

3 10 RAISKA Rebeka 2000 LAT CPSS 3 40.48
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1/2 Final Final

Run 1

Final

8 Q1 JEGORČENKO Sņežana LAT 1

9 Q2 UPENA Ilona LAT 2

10 Q3 RAISKA Rebeka LAT 3

Run 2
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V18 0.2km (1x 0.2km)  

Final

1 6 VĪGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS 1 21.95

2 1 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madonas BJSS 2 24.13

3 4 UPENS Reinis Matīss 2000 LAT CPSS 3 24.24

4 3 CĪRULIS Reinis 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 24.37

Qualifying

5 2 KRĪGERS Kalvis Kristers 2000 LAT Madonas BJSS 24.77

6 7 NOVIKOV Aleksandr 2000 RUS KHIMKI 26.93

7 5 STRAZDIŅŠ Mārcis 2000 LAT Cpss 32.59
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1/2 Final Final

Run 1

Final

6 Q1 VĪGANTS Raimo LAT 1

1 Q2 BISENIEKS Ilvars LAT 2

4 Q3 UPENS Reinis Matīss LAT 3

Run 2 3 Q4 CĪRULIS Reinis LAT 4
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  S12 / 0.2km (1 x 0.2km)  

1 32 VECKALNIŅA Madara 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS * 34.86 (1) 35.41 (2) 34.86

2 28 ZHARKIH Sofya 2006 RUS KHIMKI 36.58 (4) * 35.19 (1) 35.19 0.33

3 25 BERNĀNE Karīna 2005 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 36.08 (2) * 35.52 (3) 35.52 0.66

4 26 UPMALE Marta 2005 LAT CPSS * 36.48 (3) 36.76 (4) 36.48 1.62

5 30 BUKŠA Marta 2005 LAT SS"Arkādija" 38.87 (5) * 37.27 (5) 37.27 2.41

6 33 BLEIDELE Elza 2005 LAT CPSS 41.49 (7) * 40.57 (6) 40.57 5.71

6 27 KAPARKALĒJA Linda 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS * 40.57 (6) 40.90 (7) 40.57 5.71

8 22 SLOTIŅA Elizabete 2005 LAT Cpss 43.39 (8) * 42.36 (8) 42.36 7.50

9 29 LŪSE Undīne 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS * 47.37 (9) 47.55 (9) 47.37 12.51

10 24 BLEIDELE Stella 2007 LAT Cpss * 47.78 (10) 48.93 (10) 47.78 12.92

11 31 UPENIECE Ance 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS * 55.31 (11) 58.09 (11) 55.31 20.45

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

23 OZOLUŅA Patricija 2007 LAT Cpss

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

23 OZOLUŅA Patricija 2007 LAT Cpss

  V12 / 0.2km (1 x 0.2km)  

1 10 KHARITONOV Andrei 2005 RUS KHIMKI 33.32 (2) * 32.72 (1) 32.72

2 15 UPENIEKS Rainers 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS * 33.29 (1) 33.45 (2) 33.29 0.57

3 9 BIŠERS Rūdis Rūdolfs 2005 LAT CPSS * 34.56 (3) 35.70 (5) 34.56 1.84

4 4 VASILIEV Maksim 2006 RUS KHIMKI * 34.63 (4) 35.53 (4) 34.63 1.91

5 5 BĪRĪTIS Bruno 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS * 34.92 (5) 36.04 (7) 34.92 2.20

6 12 LOŠINS Ričards 2005 LAT CPSS 35.26 (6) * 35.12 (3) 35.12 2.40

7 6 LUKSTIŅŠ Pēteris 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" * 35.62 (7) 35.93 (6) 35.62 2.90

8 3 JANOVSKIS Kārlis 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS * 35.70 (8) 36.67 (8) 35.70 2.98

9 16 ZDANOVSKIS Adriāns 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS * 37.30 (9) 37.33 (9) 37.30 4.58

10 20 RAUDZIŅŠ Rūdolfs 2008 LAT CPSS * 37.40 (10) 39.34 (13) 37.40 4.68

11 18 PAULOVS Emīls 2005 LAT CPSS * 37.74 (11) 38.72 (12) 37.74 5.02

12 8 ZAĶIS Emīls 2005 LAT CPSS 38.27 (13) * 37.96 (10) 37.96 5.24

13 21 RANDA Tomass 2005 LAT SS"Arkādija" * 38.05 (12) 38.45 (11) 38.05 5.33

14 1 LIELBĀRDIS Bruno 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS * 39.14 (14) 40.63 (14) 39.14 6.42

15 11 BĒRZIŅŠ Ginters 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS * 41.96 (15) 44.49 (17) 41.96 9.24

16 7 ZĀLĪTIS Armands 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 44.63 (16) * 42.81 (15) 42.81 10.09

17 14 RAMS Rinalds 2007 LAT CPSS 47.28 (20) * 44.36 (16) 44.36 11.64

18 19 GRAUDIŅŠ Jānis 2005 LAT CPSS 46.61 (19) * 44.77 (18) 44.77 12.05

19 13 VOSELS Sandris 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS * 45.37 (17) 47.13 (19) 45.37 12.65

20 2 ŠKAĻIKOVS Alekss 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS * 45.77 (18) 48.41 (21) 45.77 13.05

21 17 KRŪMIŅŠ Kaspars 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 47.97 (21) * 47.96 (20) 47.96 15.24
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  S14 / 0.2km (1 x 0.2km)  

1 54 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT SS"Arkādija" 30.84

2 57 KOPYLOVA Mariya 2003 RUS KHIMKI 32.58 1.74

3 65 ŠAHNO Līva 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 33.01 2.17

4 63 MIĶELSONE Signe 2003 LAT 34.71 3.87

5 59 TÕNISSON Karoliina 2003 EST RR Skiclub 35.35 4.51

6 68 LÄÄN Laura 2003 EST RR Skiclub 36.30 5.46

7 55 RODENDAU Õnnela 2004 EST RR Skiclub 37.48 6.64

8 61 JAMNES Kirke 2004 EST RR Skiclub 37.75 6.91

9 67 ROZENOVA Kitija 2003 LAT Cpss 37.94 7.10

10 62 VAĻSKA Ieva 2003 LAT Cpss 38.54 7.70

11 64 BĒRZIŅA Katrīna 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 38.61 7.77

12 58 VOLKA Līga 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 40.71 9.87

13 60 SAVICKAITĖ Eglė 2004 LTU S.k. Viesulas 41.48 10.64

14 53 SPROĢE Matilde 2003 LAT Cpss 41.76 10.92

15 66 EINIGYTĖ Ula 2004 LTU S.k. Viesulas 45.37 14.53

16 56 PUNDURE Marta 2003 LAT CPSS 46.85 16.01

  V14 / 0.2km (1 x 0.2km)  

1 50 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs 2003 LAT SS"Arkādija" 27.62

2 37 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 LAT Aizkraukles sporta skola 28.34 0.72

3 40 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT SS"Arkādija" 28.39 0.77

4 51 SUHĀNOVS Sandijs 2003 LAT Siguldas sporta skola 29.74 2.12

5 48 LUNEV Daniil 2003 RUS KHIMKI 30.13 2.51

6 36 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 31.10 3.48

7 45 ROHI Rico 2003 EST RR Skiclub 31.78 4.16

8 38 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 32.93 5.31

9 41 RADZIŅŠ Pēteris 2004 LAT CPSS 34.43 6.81

10 46 MONAHANS Patriks Mārtiņš 2004 LAT CPSS 35.63 8.01

11 44 KRŪMIŅŠ Renārs 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 35.84 8.22

12 39 VOSELS Raivis 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 35.89 8.27

13 49 JAANSALU Patriks 2003 LAT CPSS 37.50 9.88

14 47 FRĪDVALDS Edgars 2004 LAT Madona BJSS 38.32 10.70

15 52 PELŠS Matīss 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 40.43 12.81

16 42 STĀRASTIŅŠ Kristaps 2003 LAT CPSS 43.02 15.40

Did Not Start (1)

43 SAULE Sebastians 2004 LAT CPSS
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  S16 / 0.2km (1 x 0.2km)  

1 34 KRŪMIŅA Kima 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 32.14

2 26 JALAKAS Aiki 2002 EST RR Skiclub 33.77 1.63

3 27 JALAKAS Anni 2002 EST RR Skiclub 33.96 1.82

4 33 PAURA Elizabete 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 34.93 2.79

5 29 KORNEVA Anastasiya 2002 RUS KHIMKI 35.30 3.16

6 28 REPEČKAITĖ Fausta 2001 LTU S.k. Viesulas 35.64 3.50

7 25 PRIEDE Marta Klēra 2002 LAT CPSS 37.65 5.51

8 24 NAGLE Agnija 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 40.08 7.94

9 32 RIEKSTIŅA Kristiāna 2002 LAT CPSS 40.46 8.32

10 35 ŠMITE Alīna 2002 LAT CPSS 40.48 8.34

11 30 ŠELENGOVA Elīza 2002 LAT CPSS 42.60 10.46

12 31 PŪPE Elza 2002 LAT Cpss 45.90 13.76

  V16 / 0.2km (1 x 0.2km)  

1 15 SAULĪTIS Niks 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 24.17

2 16 AKMENTIŅŠ Uvis 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 25.47 1.30

3 20 GODAREV Egor 2002 RUS KHIMKI 25.96 1.79

4 22 RAMS Jānis 2001 LAT CPSS 26.65 2.48

5 14 ŠIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 LTU S.k. Viesulas 27.00 2.83

6 12 RUTKOVSKIS Roberts 2002 LAT CPSS 27.34 3.17

7 18 JEKIMOVS Arvis Arvīds 2002 LAT CPSS 27.77 3.60

8 21 OTT Aron 2002 EST RR Skiclub 28.58 4.41

9 11 TINUSS Artūrs 2002 LAT CPSS 28.59 4.42

10 19 ZVAIGZNĪTIS Artis 2001 LAT 30.04 5.87

11 17 MĀRTINSONS Elgars 2001 LAT CPSS 30.29 6.12

12 23 STRAZDIŅŠ Artis 2002 LAT Cpss 31.81 7.64

13 13 CIMDIŅŠ Mikus 2001 LAT CPSS 1:49.99 1:25.82

  S18 / 0.2km (1 x 0.2km)  

1 8 JEGORČENKO Sņežana 1999 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 35.15

2 9 UPENA Ilona 1999 LAT CPSS 38.11 2.96

3 10 RAISKA Rebeka 2000 LAT CPSS 40.48 5.33

  V18 / 0.2km (1 x 0.2km)  

1 6 VĪGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS 21.95

2 1 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madonas BJSS 24.13 2.18

3 4 UPENS Reinis Matīss 2000 LAT CPSS 24.24 2.29

4 3 CĪRULIS Reinis 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS 24.37 2.42
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

5 2 KRĪGERS Kalvis Kristers 2000 LAT Madonas BJSS 24.77 2.82

6 7 NOVIKOV Aleksandr 2000 RUS KHIMKI 26.93 4.98

7 5 STRAZDIŅŠ Mārcis 2000 LAT Cpss 32.59 10.64


